
HYDRAULIC,
ELECTRIC & MANUAL 
CUTTERS
The solutions provider for your industrial cutting needs
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Hydraulic, Electric and Manual Cutters

World-Class Cutters
When you need to make cuts through heavy-

duty bar, chain, cable and similar materials, 

look no further than Enerpac’s broad range 

of cutters. 

An extensive line-up of hydraulic, electric 

and manual cutters provides a quick, safe 

and cost-effective solution for technicians 

from construction, mining, manufacturing 

and many other industries.

Enerpac’s cutters are built to handle 

industrial-grade materials on a daily 

basis. Like all Enerpac tools, each cutter is 

designed and built to last in tough working 

conditions for a safer, simpler and more 

productive workflow.
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WMC-580
WMC-750
WMC-1000 *
WMC-1250
WMC-1580
WMC-2000
WMC-3380

WMC-580
WMC-750
WMC-1000
WMC-1250
WMC-1580
WMC-2000
WMC -3380

WCB-750
WCB-750
WCB-1000
WCB-1250
WCB-1580
WCB-2000
WCB-3380

WMC-Series, Self-Contained Hydraulic Cutters
Shown from left to right: WMC-2000, WMC-750

• Rotating heads for operator convenience
• Guillotine action for smooth cutting operation
• Carrying bag included for easy carrying and tool protection
• Velcro straps to secure handles on larger models for easy carry
• Spring return for easy operation
• Light weight self-contained tool, can be used anywhere.

Capa- 
city

ton

Model 
Number

Length

(mm)

Steel 
Wire 
Rope,

Hemp core
or IWRC

6x7
6x12
6x19

Copper 
Wire

or Bar

Alumi -
nium 
Wire 

or Bar

Soft 
Steel 
Bolts

Re in-
forcing 

Bar

Bare 
Copper 

Wire 
Strands

Bare 
Alumi -
nium
Wire

Strands

6x7

ACSR
Wire 

Strands

Guy 
Steel 
Wire 

Strands

1x7

Guy 
Steel 
Wire 

Strands

1x19

Tele phone 
Cable CPP

Under -
ground 
Cable 

(Power)

(kg)

Round Bar Wire Strand Cable

*   Cuts 12 mm alloy chain grade 70 (type G7 transport or tie-down) or grade 80 (for overhead lifting applications).
**   Low Alloy.
 Will not cut designated material.

CAUTION !:

A “☆” in the charts on these 
pages means that this hydraulic 
cutter is not design ed to cut this 

size or type of material. Any attempt to do so may 
result in personal injury and damage to the unit 
and will void the warranty.

Replacement Blades

60-62 HRc hardened replacement 
blades.

For Cutter
Model Number 

Order Blades
Model Number 

	 Selection Chart  
Maximum Cutting Capacities (ø in mm)

WMC
Series

Capacity:

3 - 20 ton
Cutting Capacity:

ø 14 - 85 mm
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Nut Cutters LG-Series, Lock-Grip Pullers SP-Series, Hydraulic Punches

STB-Series, Pipe Benders LW-Series, Lifting Wedges Hydraulic Pumps

9616 GB rev6 ©  Enerpac 01-2021.  Subject to change without notice.

Enerpac Cutters are part of a wide range of specialized tools designed to provide 
quick, safe and cost-effective solutions in construction, mining, manufacturing and 
many other industries. This range of tools includes a wide variety of solutions from 
hydraulic punches, wedges and benders to associated pumps. Enerpac’s highly 
experienced engineering team can also provide customized solutions. Enerpac is 
your partner for mission-critical specialty tools and solutions.

ELITE TOOLS. FOR ELITE PROFESSIONALS.

THE RIGHT TOOL  
MAKES ALL THE  
DIFFERENCE
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